	TE STATE	n-			
SUITE 1700S 555 W MONROE ST. CHICAGO, IL 60661 TEL: 312-814-2600 TDD: 866-323-0273 FAX: 312-814-5062			FOR OFFICE USE ONLY		
			DATE:		
			REGISTRATION #:		
	ILLINOIS RACING BOARD		PAYMENT TYPE:		
		PAYMENT AMT:			
	APPLICATION FOR R	TRACK: HAW FP CO SSF			
		CLERK:			
	○ THOROUGHBRED ○ STANDARDBRED		RACE YEAR:		
THIS APPLICATION MUST BE FILED BY ALL PARTNERSHIPS, ALL CORPORATIONS AND ANY INDIVIDUAL OR GROUP OF INDIVIDUALS DESIRING TO USE A STABLE OR ASSUMED NAME					
O PARTNERSHIP \$2	e	STABLE (NO FEE	, Õ		
	Thoroughbred Only	Standardbred Only	⊖ TRUST \$25		
and Hunt Association, th does not apply.	s been made for the current year with the Canadian Racing Association or the				
TO THE ILLINOIS RA	ACING BOARD:				
This application is hereby	made for a Stable Name, partnership, c	orporation, or other registra	tion for race year 20 .		
I, or WE desire to use the	following name:				

(Name of stable, partnership, corporation, or other registration)

List the names and addresses of all persons who are owners, racing under this stable name, partnership, or corporation. All partners under a general partnership are required to be licensed. All partners under a limited partnership with 5% or greater ownership interest are required to be licensed. Partners under a limited partnership with less than 5% ownership interest are not required to be licensed but must otherwise be eligible for a license (IRB Rule 1308.30).

Name	Address	Owner's License Number (Social Security No.)	Ownership

HORSES OWNED BY APPLICANTS

Name(s):

I, or WE are the owners of the horses listed above.

Signed:

Any licensed owner or trainer listed on this application may sign.

FOR IRB USE ONLY

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED STEWARDS, APPOINTED BY THE ILLINOIS RACING BOARD, DO HEREBY RECOMMEND TO THE ILLINOIS RACING BOARD THAT THIS REGISTRATION BE <u>APPROVED</u> :

STATE STEWARD

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED STEWARDS, APPOINTED BY THE ILLINOIS RACING BOARD, DO HEREBY RECOMMEND TO THE ILLINOIS RACING BOARD THAT THIS REGISTRATION BE **<u>DENIED</u>**:

STATE STEWARD

STATE STEWARD

STATE STEWARD

ASSOCIATION STEWARD

Association Steward